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Fused WDM Filter Module 
         

            

Fused WDM Filter Module (Fused Biconical Taper Process) combines light sources and emits  

at different wavelength into an optical fiber. They are manufactured using Fused Biconical  

Taper (FBT) process. Our Fused WDM Filter Module Series are ultra reliable devices  

featuring high isolation, low insertion loss, and high port isolation over wide ranges of  

temperature and wavelength.  

 

Following are three types of the Fused WDM Filter Modules we provided:  

 

Standard Singlemode WDM Filter module -These Devices are designed to divide  

and/or combine different optical wavelength in optical fiber system. They are operable in   

1310nm/1550nm, 1310nm/1650nm, or 1550nm/1650nm wavelength ranges. 

 

High Isolation WDM Filter module -These Devices are designed to divide and/or combine  

different optical wavelength in optical amplifiers. They are operable in 1310nm/1550nm,  

1310nm/1650nm, or 1550nm/1650nm wavelength ranges. High isolation WDM Filter module 

provides channel isolation higher than 30dB, compared to the Standard Singlemode WDM  

Filter Module. 

 

Pump WDM Filter module -These Devices are designed to divide and/or combine different 

optical wavelength in optical amplifiers. They are operable in 980nm/1550nm,  

1480nm/1550nm wavelength ranges. 

 LFO Fused WDM Filter Module Series have proven to provide exceptional characteristics for 

all applications demanding critical performance. Various types of pigtail and connector  

terminations are available to meet your requirements and available in a wide variety of  

packaging configurations.  
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LFO Fused WDM Filter Module Series  
  

 

Standard Singlemode WDM 
Standard Singlemode WDMS are designed to divide and/or 

combine different optical wavelength in optical fiber system. 

They are operable in 1310nm/1550nm, 1310/1650nm, or 

1550/1650nm wavelength ranges. 

 

High Isolation WDM 
High Isolation WDMS are designed to divide and/or combine 
different optical wavelength in optical amplifiers. They are 
operable in 1310/1550nm, 1310/1650nm, or 1550/1650nm 
wavelength ranges. High isolation WDMS provide channel 
isolation higher than 30dB, compared to the Standard 
Singlemode WDMS. 

 

Pump WDM 
Pump WDMS designed to divide and/or combine different optical 
wavelength in optical amplifiers. They are operable in 
980nm/1550nm, 1480/1550nm wavelength ranges. 
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ITEM                       VALUES 
Operation Wavelength, nm 1310/1550 1310/1625 1310/1650 1521/1561 1550/1650 1550/1625 

Typical Insertion Loss, dB 0.25    0.25    0.25    0.5    0.35 0.5 

Maximum Insertion Loss, dB     0.5   0.5    0.5    0.8    0.8     0.95 

Minimum Isolation, dB 

(over temperature -40~+75℃), 

(all SOP, at specified 

wavelength) 

 

              16 

   

 

10 

 

   14 

 

   10  

Bandwidth, nm               ±20       ±5     ±5    ±5 

Polarization Stability, dB <0.1    <0.3    <0.2   <0.2 

Thermal Stability, dB <0.2    <0.3    <0.2   <0.2 

Operation Temperature, ℃                            -40℃ ~ 85℃ (*) 

Storage temperature, ℃                       -55℃ ~ 85℃ 

1.coated fiber(250um) T2,MA T2,MA T2,MA T6,MA T4,MA T4,MA 

2.Loose tube(900um) TB,MA TB,MA TB,MA TF,MA TD,MA TD,MA 

Package 

Options 

3.PVC cable(3.0mm) A1,MA A1,MA A1,MA MA A4,MA A4,MA 

Note:(*)-20℃ ~ +70℃ for PVC cable 

Features  
 Ultra high isolation 
 High port isolation 
 Custom defined specifications 
 Low insertion Loss 
 Environmentally stable 

Applications  

 Telecommunication 
 Local area network 
 Fiber to the home 
 CATV 
 Fiber optic testing 
 Testing instruments 
 RFTS 

 

Specifications 

Standard Singlemode WDM 
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WD-SM   XX/XX   XX   XX      X   XX     XXX(cm) 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fiber type 

A- Corning SMF-28e 
X-Others 

Port number 

12-  1 x 2 
22-  2 x 2 

Standard Singlemod WDM  Ordering  information 

Connector(for both ends) 
11-ST   
21-FC/PC  
22-FC/APC   
31-SC/PC   
32-SC/APC   
41-LC/PC   
51-MU/PC   
00-None 
XX-Others 

Wavelength 
35-1310/1550 nm 
36-1310/1650 nm 
32-1310/1625 nm 
56-1550/1650 nm 
52-1550/1625 nm 

Package option(for both ends) 
01-T5/T4 with coated fiber( 250um) 
02-MA   with coated fiber 
11-TA/TD with loose tube cable (900um) 
12-MA   with loose tube cable 
21-A1/A4 with PVC cable(2.0mm) 
31-A1/A4 with PVC cable(3.0mm) 
32-MA   with PVC cable(3.0mm) 
33-MA   with adapters 
XX-Others 

Pigtail length (for each port)
050-  50cm 
100-  100cm 
150-  150cm  
200-  200cm 
000-  Modulized 
XXX-Others 
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ITEM                         VALUES 
Operation Wavelength, nm 1310/1550 1310/1650 1550/1560 1310/1625 1550/1625 

Typical Insertion Loss, dB    2 3  2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 

Maximum Insertion Loss, dB   0.7 1.0 0.7 1.0 0.8 1.2 0.7 1.9 1.2 1.7 

Minimum Isolation, dB 

(over temperature -40~+75℃), 

(all SOP, at specified wavelength) 

 

30 

 

40 

 

30 

 

40 

 

30 

 

40 

 

30 

 

40 

 

20 

 

30 

Bandwidth, nm ±20 ±5 ±20 ±5 

Polarization Stability, dB ≦0.2 

Thermal Stability, dB ≦0.3 

Operation Temperature, ℃  -40℃ ~ 85℃(*) 

Storage temperature, ℃ -55℃ ~ 85℃ 

1.coated fiber(250um) A2,MA A3,MA A2,MA A3,MA A3,MA A3,MA A2,MA A3,MA A3,MA A3,MA

2.Loose tube(900um) A2,MA A3,MA A2,MA A3,MA A3,MA A3,MA A2,MA A3,MA A3,MA A3,MA

Package 

Options 

3.PVC cable(3.0mm) A2,MA A3,MA A2,MA A3,MA A3,MA A3,MA A2,MA A3,MA A3,MA A3,MA

 
 

Features 
 

 Ultra high isolation 
 High port isolation 
 Custom defined specifications 
 Low insertion Loss 
 Environmentally stable 

Applications  

 Telecommunication 
 CATV 
 Fiber sensing 
 Testing instruments 
 RFTS 

 

Specifications 

High Isolation WDM 
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WD-HI  XX/XX    XX   XX    X   X   XX        XXX(cm)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

High Isolation WDM  Ordering  information 

Pigtail length (for each port)
050-  50cm 
100-  100cm 
150-  150cm  
200-  200cm 
000-  Modulized 
XXX-Others 

Package option(for both ends)
01-A2/A3 with coated fiber( 250um) 
02-MA   with coated fiber 
11-A2/A3 with loose tube cable (900um)
12-MA   with loose tube cable 
21-A2/A3 with PVC cable(2.0mm) 
31-A2/A3 with PVC cable(3.0mm) 
32-MA   with PVC cable(3.0mm) 
33-MA   with adapters 
XX-Others 

Connector(for both ends) 
11-ST   
21-FC/PC  
22-FC/APC   
31-SC/PC   
32-SC/APC   
41-LC/PC   
51-MU/PC   
00-None 
XX-Others 

Wavelength 
35-1310/1550 nm 
36-1310/1650 nm 
32-1310/1625 nm 
56-1550/1650 nm 
52-1550/1625 nm 

Stage 

2-  2 stage 
3-  3 stage 

Fiber type 

A- Corning SMF-28e 
X-Others 

Port number 

12-  1 x 2 
22-  2 x 2 
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Features 
 

 Ultra high isolation 
 High port isolation 
 Custom defined specifications 
 Low insertion Loss 
 Environmentally stable 

Applications  

 Telecommunication 
 Fiber amplification 

 

ITEM                 VALUES 
Pumping Wavelength, nm 980/1550 1480/1550 

Band pass, nm ±10 ±5 

Typical Insertion Loss, dB   0.4 0.5 

Maximum Insertion Loss, dB   0.55 0.95 

Minimum Isolation, dB(typical)   19 10 

Directivity, dB <-50 <-50 

Polarization Stability, dB <0.1 <0.3 

Thermal Stability, dB <0.2 <0.3 
Storage temperature,℃ -55℃ ~ 85℃ 

1.coated fiber(250um) T2,MA T4,MA 

2.loose tube(900) TB,MA TD,MA 
Packing Options 
 
 3.PVC(3.0mm) A1,MA A4,MA 

Specifications 

PUMP WDM  
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WD-PM  XX/XX    XX    XX      X    XX     XXX(cm) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PUMP WDM  Ordering  information 

Connector(for both ends) 
11-ST   
21-FC/PC  
22-FC/APC   
31-SC/PC   
32-SC/APC   
41-LC/PC   
51-MU/PC   
00-None 
XX-Others 

Wavelength 
45-1480/1550 nm 
95- 980/1550 nm 

Package option(for both ends)
01-T2/T4 with coated fiber( 250um) 
02-MA   with coated fiber 
11-TB/TD with loose tube cable (900um)
12-MA   with loose tube cable 
21-A1/A4 with PVC cable(2.0mm) 
31-A1/A4 with PVC cable(3.0mm) 
32-MA   with PVC cable(3.0mm) 
33-MA   with adapters 
XX-Others 

Port number 

12-  1 x 2 
22-  2 x 2 

Fiber type 

A- Corning SMF-28e 
E- Corning Flexcor™1060(for980/1550nm type only)
X-Others 

Pigtail length (for each port)
050-  50cm 
100-  100cm 
150-  150cm  
200-  200cm 
000-  Modulized 
XXX-Others 
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DYSFO 
ShenZhen DYS Fiber optic Technology Co.,Ltd 

Tel: 86-0755-29518585, 29650336 Fax : 86-0755-29510505 PC/ZIP: 518133 
Add: 2/F, 7 Building, Tangtou Industrial Zone 3rd, Shiyan Town, BaoAn District, Shenzhen, P.R China 

    


